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Description

1 - Affidavit of Julie
Hansen

2 - Letter from
Scott Co. Attorney

3 - Scott Co.
Absentee
Handbook

4 -1 Jackson &
Louisville TWP

4-2 DB Apps &
Machine Counts

4-3 AB Count
9.20-10.17

5 - 2nd general
election abstract
(002)

6 - Missing Ballot
Emails

7 - Curriculum
Vitae of Thomas L.
Brunell, Ph.D

8 - Voter Election
Tape

9 - Absentee
Ballots
(REDACTED)

10 - Shak P10
(REDACTED)

2024-11-12 Email

2024-11-04 Email

Absentee Ballot
Machine Tape

Exhibit Type

Document

Document

Document

Document

Document

Document

Document

Document

Document

Document

Document

Document

Document

Document

Document

Party Affiliation

Plaintiff/Petitioner

Plaintiff/Petitioner

Plaintiff/Petitioner

Plaintiff/Petitioner
Plaintiff/Petitioner

Plaintiff/Petitioner
Plaintiff/Petitioner
Plaintiff/Petitioner
Plaintiff/Petitioner
Plaintiff/Petitioner
Plaintiff/Petitioner
Plaintiff/Petitioner

Defendant/Respon
dent

Defendant/Respon
dent

Defendant/Respon
dent

Tracking #

T-000001

T-000002

T-000003

T-000004
T-000005

T-000006

T-000007

T-000008

T-000009

T-000010

T-000038

T-000039
T-000015
T-000012

T-000013

Status

Stipulated

Stipulated

Stipulated

Stipulated
Stipulated

Stipulated

Stipulated

Stipulated

Received Without
Objection

Stipulated

Stipulated

Stipulated
Stipulated
Stipulated

Stipulated

Uploaded

12/12/2024

12/12/2024

12/12/2024

12/12/2024
12/12/2024

12/12/2024

12/12/2024

12/12/2024

12/12/2024

12/12/2024

12/13/2024

12/13/2024
12/12/2024
12/12/2024

12/12/2024

Exhibit #

001

002

003

004-1

004-2

004-3

005

006

007

008

009

010

201

202

203

Hearing Type

Court Trial

Court Trial

Court Trial

Court Trial

Court Trial

Court Trial

Court Trial

Court Trial

Court Trial

Court Trial

Court Trial

Court Trial

Court Trial

Court Trial

Court Trial

Filed in District Court
State of Minnesota
12/17/2024

Case #

70-CV-24-17210

70-CV-24-17210

70-CV-24-17210

70-CV-24-17210
70-CV-24-17210

70-CV-24-17210

70-CV-24-17210

70-CV-24-17210

70-CV-24-17210

70-CV-24-17210

70-CV-24-17210

70-CV-24-17210
70-CV-24-17210
70-CV-24-17210

70-CV-24-17210
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Recount worksheet Document

Expert Report of
Aaron Rendahl
PhD

Sealed -

Stipulation

regarding Other
Individual Voter

Identities

Sealed - Voter # 4
Election Other
Documents

Sealed - Voter #5
Election Other
Documents

Sealed - Voter # 9
Election Other
Documents

Sealed - Voter # 10
Election Other
Documents

Sealed - Voter # 11
Election Other
Documents

Sealed - Voter # 12
Election Other
Documents

Sealed - Voter # 14
Election Other
Documents

Sealed - Voter # 15
Election Other
Documents

Sealed - Voter # 16
Election Other
Documents

Document

Defendant/Respon
dent

Defendant/Respon
dent

Defendant/Respon
dent

Defendant/Respon
dent

Defendant/Respon
dent

Defendant/Respon
dent

Defendant/Respon
dent

Defendant/Respon
dent

Defendant/Respon
dent

Defendant/Respon
dent

Defendant/Respon
dent

Defendant/Respon
dent

T-000017

T-000016

T-000041

T-000042

T-000043

T-000044

T-000045

T-000046

T-000047

T-000048

T-000049

T-000050

Stipulated
Received Over
Objection
Stipulated
Received Without
Objection

Received Without
Objection

Received Without
Objection

Received Without
Objection

Received Without
Objection

Received Without
Objection

Received Without
Objection

Received Without
Objection

Received Without
Objection

12/13/2024

12/12/2024

12/18/2024

12/18/2024

12/18/2024

12/18/2024

12/18/2024

12/18/2024

12/18/2024

12/18/2024

12/18/2024

12/18/2024

206

207

300

304

305

309

310

311

312

314

315

316

Court Trial

Court Trial

Court Trial

Court Trial

Court Trial

Court Trial

Court Trial

Court Trial

Court Trial

Court Trial

Court Trial

Court Trial

70-CV-24-17210

70-CV-24-17210

70-CV-24-17210

70-CV-24-17210

70-CV-24-17210

70-CV-24-17210

70-CV-24-17210

70-CV-24-17210

70-CV-24-17210

70-CV-24-17210

70-CV-24-17210

70-CV-24-17210
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Sealed - Voter # 17
Election Other
Documents

Sealed - Voter # 18
Election Other
Documents

Sealed - Voter # 20
Election Other
Documents

Defendant/Respon

dent T-000051

Defendant/Respon

dent T-000052

Defendant/Respon

dent T-000053

Received Without

Objection 12/18/2024

Received Without

Objection 12/18/2024

Received Without

Objection 12/18/2024

317

318

320

Court Trial

Court Trial

Court Trial

70-CV-24-17210

70-CV-24-17210

70-CV-24-17210



