Minnesota Digital Exhibit System

Description: Aaron Paul vs Brad Tabke Exhibit list for case: 70-CV-24-17210

Description	Exhibit Type	Party Affiliation	Tracking #	Status	Uploaded	Exhibit #	Hearing Type	Case #
1 - Affidavit of Julie Hansen	Document	Plaintiff/Petitioner	T-000001	Stipulated	12/12/2024	001	Court Trial	70-CV-24-17210
2 - Letter from Scott Co. Attorney	Document	Plaintiff/Petitioner	T-000002	Stipulated	12/12/2024	002	Court Trial	70-CV-24-17210
3 - Scott Co. Absentee Handbook	Document	Plaintiff/Petitioner	T-000003	Stipulated	12/12/2024	003	Court Trial	70-CV-24-17210
4 - 1 Jackson & Louisville TWP	Document	Plaintiff/Petitioner	T-000004	Stipulated	12/12/2024	004-1	Court Trial	70-CV-24-17210
4-2 DB Apps & Machine Counts	Document	Plaintiff/Petitioner	T-000005	Stipulated	12/12/2024	004-2	Court Trial	70-CV-24-17210
4-3 AB Count 9.20-10.17	Document	Plaintiff/Petitioner	T-000006	Stipulated	12/12/2024	004-3	Court Trial	70-CV-24-17210
5 - 2nd general election abstract (002)	Document	Plaintiff/Petitioner	T-000007	Stipulated	12/12/2024	005	Court Trial	70-CV-24-17210
6 - Missing Ballot Emails	Document	Plaintiff/Petitioner	T-000008	Stipulated	12/12/2024	006	Court Trial	70-CV-24-17210
7 - Curriculum Vitae of Thomas L. Brunell, Ph.D	Document	Plaintiff/Petitioner	T-000009	Received Without Objection	12/12/2024	007	Court Trial	70-CV-24-17210
8 - Voter Election Tape	Document	Plaintiff/Petitioner	T-000010	Stipulated	12/12/2024	008	Court Trial	70-CV-24-17210
9 - Absentee Ballots (REDACTED)	Document	Plaintiff/Petitioner	T-000038	Stipulated	12/13/2024	009	Court Trial	70-CV-24-17210
10 - Shak P10 (REDACTED)	Document	Plaintiff/Petitioner	T-000039	Stipulated	12/13/2024	010	Court Trial	70-CV-24-17210
2024-11-12 Email	Document	Defendant/Respon dent	T-000015	Stipulated	12/12/2024	201	Court Trial	70-CV-24-17210
2024-11-04 Email	Document	Defendant/Respon dent	T-000012	Stipulated	12/12/2024	202	Court Trial	70-CV-24-17210
Absentee Ballot Machine Tape	Document	Defendant/Respon dent	T-000013	Stipulated	12/12/2024	203	Court Trial	70-CV-24-17210

Minnesota Digital Exhibit System

Description: Aaron Paul vs Brad Tabke Exhibit list for case: 70-CV-24-17210

Recount worksheet	Document	Defendant/Respon dent	T-000017	Stipulated	12/13/2024	206	Court Trial	70-CV-24-17210
Expert Report of Aaron Rendahl PhD	Document	Defendant/Respon dent	T-000016	Received Over Objection	12/12/2024	207	Court Trial	70-CV-24-17210
Sealed - Stipulation regarding Individual Voter Identities	Other	Defendant/Respon dent	T-000041	Stipulated	12/18/2024	300	Court Trial	70-CV-24-17210
Sealed - Voter # 4 Election Documents	Other	Defendant/Respon dent	T-000042	Received Without Objection	12/18/2024	304	Court Trial	70-CV-24-17210
Sealed - Voter # 5 Election Documents	Other	Defendant/Respon dent	T-000043	Received Without Objection	12/18/2024	305	Court Trial	70-CV-24-17210
Sealed - Voter # 9 Election Documents	Other	Defendant/Respon dent	T-000044	Received Without Objection	12/18/2024	309	Court Trial	70-CV-24-17210
Sealed - Voter # 10 Election Documents	Other	Defendant/Respon dent	T-000045	Received Without Objection	12/18/2024	310	Court Trial	70-CV-24-17210
Sealed - Voter # 11 Election Documents	Other	Defendant/Respon dent	T-000046	Received Without Objection	12/18/2024	311	Court Trial	70-CV-24-17210
Sealed - Voter # 12 Election Documents	Other	Defendant/Respon dent	T-000047	Received Without Objection	12/18/2024	312	Court Trial	70-CV-24-17210
Sealed - Voter # 14 Election Documents	Other	Defendant/Respon dent	T-000048	Received Without Objection	12/18/2024	314	Court Trial	70-CV-24-17210
Sealed - Voter # 15 Election Documents	Other	Defendant/Respon dent	T-000049	Received Without Objection	12/18/2024	315	Court Trial	70-CV-24-17210
Sealed - Voter # 16 Election Documents	Other	Defendant/Respon dent	T-000050	Received Without Objection	12/18/2024	316	Court Trial	70-CV-24-17210

Minnesota Digital Exhibit System

Description: Aaron Paul vs Brad Tabke Exhibit list for case: 70-CV-24-17210

Sealed - Voter # 17 Election Documents	Other	Defendant/Respon dent	T-000051	Received Without Objection	12/18/2024	317	Court Trial	70-CV-24-17210
Sealed - Voter # 18 Election Documents	Other	Defendant/Respon dent	T-000052	Received Without Objection	12/18/2024	318	Court Trial	70-CV-24-17210
Sealed - Voter # 20 Election Documents	Other	Defendant/Respon dent	T-000053	Received Without Objection	12/18/2024	320	Court Trial	70-CV-24-17210